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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date: 4/7/2021

Item Description

Project: J2004V
Resolution #: AR 20-94

Unit Rate

Assmt: 208004

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Franklin T Winship

Kathleen L Smith

814 Manomin Ave

St Paul MN 55107-3510
*814 MANOMIN AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 3/2/2020

DAWSON'S REARRANGEMENT OF
BLOCK 45 OF BANNING AND
OLIVER'S ADDITION TO WEST ST.

Abandon Vehicle
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee

PAULN 50 FT OF LOTS 5 6 AND LOT

7BLK 45

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8595 October 2019-

Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Ford/Red/ACT 324, July 2019

$470.75
$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$632.75

07-28-22-34-0103

Total Abandon Vehicle: $470.75
Total DSI Admin Fee: $122.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $35.00
Total Attorney Fee: $5.00
Project Total: $632.75
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $632.75

1 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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