9:03:17 4/30/2021	Public Improvement Assessment R Ratif		roject: J2004V Assm olution #: AR 20-94	t: 208004	Manager: TJP	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Franklin T Winship Kathleen L Smith 814 Manomin Ave St Paul MN 55107-3510 *814 MANOMIN AVE *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 3/2/2020	DAWSON'S REARRANGEMENT OF BLOCK 45 OF BANNING AND OLIVER'S ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL N 50 FT OF LOTS 5 6 AND LOT 7 BLK 45 ** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 8595 October 2019- Ford/R	Abandon Vehicle DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ** ded/ACT 324, July 2019	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	470.75 122.00 1.00 1.00	\$470.75 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$632.75	07-28-22-34-0103
Total Abandon Vehicle: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$470.75 \$122.00 \$35.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$5.00					
Project Total:	\$632.75					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$632.75					
1 Parcel(s)						

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)